
Bronco Commissioner: Baseball Commissioner:

Sean Smethers 931-8550 Kenny Leedy 218-6818

Bronco@cbcbaseball.org Commissioner@cbcbaseball.org

1. Clover Hill Gauman 739-9525 6. Robious Mason 379-2734

2. Evergreen Bubb 744-7302 7. Spring Run Johnson 739-1933

3. Gordon Patrick 378-6039 8. Weaver Hart 379-2909

4. Midlothian Cumbea 539-4817 9. Woodlake Degaraff 739-4145

5. Providence Barber 363-5231 10. Woolridge Walsh 639-9534

1. Chester Akers 405-9566 6. Jacobs Davis 675-0086

2. Clover Hill Jones 739-2717 7. Matoaca Smethers 931-8550

3. Crenshaw Ashley 744-1569 8. Spring Run Gentry 350-4903

4. Enon Cornett 530-3144 9. Swift Creek Ryan 357-2048

5. Gates Shroyer 347-9802 10. Wells Luke 768-0277

Winning team must report their score on the CBC electronic scoreboard within 48 hours.

Second team listed is the home team.

For field closing information call 748-1001(Updated Monday thru Friday at 4:00pm)
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CBC 2007

BRONCO NATIONAL RW #3 RW #4

Thursday April 19

6:00PM 1 VS 5

8:00PM 4 VS 8

Friday April 20

6:00PM 3 VS 9

8:00PM 7 VS 10 2 VS 6

Saturday April 21

9:00AM

11:00AM 2 VS 3

1:00PM  4 VS 5 

3:00PM 6 VS 7

5:00PM 8 VS 9

7:00PM 1 VS 10

Monday April 23

6:00PM

8:00PM

Tuesday April 24

6:00PM 8 VS 6

8:00PM 7 VS 4

Wednesday April 25

6:00PM

8:00PM

Thursday April 26

6:00PM 10 VS 2

8:00PM 3 VS 1 5 VS 9

Friday April 27

6:00PM

8:00PM

Saturday April 28

9:00AM

11:00PM 1 VS 4

1:00PM 5 VS 3

3:00PM 9 VS 6

5:00PM 7 VS 8

7:00PM 2 VS 10

Monday April 30

6:00PM

8:00PM

Tuesday May 1 

6:00PM 3 VS 6

8:00PM 1 VS 8

Wednesday May 2 

6:00PM

8:00PM

Thursday May 3

6:00PM 4 VS 10 5 VS 2

8:00PM 7 VS 9
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CBC 2007

BRONCO NATIONAL RW #3 RW #4

Friday May 4

6:00PM

8:00PM

Saturday May 5

9:00AM

11:00AM 6 VS 9

1:00PM 10 VS 3

3:00PM 5 VS 4 7 VS 2

5:00PM 8 VS 1

7:00PM

Monday May 7

6:00PM

8:00PM

Tuesday May 8

6:00PM 4 VS 9

8:00PM 2 VS 5

Wednesday May 9

6:00PM

8:00PM

Thursday May 10

6:00PM 7 VS 1

8:00PM 6 VS 10 3 VS 8

Friday May 11

6:00PM

8:00PM

Saturday May 12

9:00AM

11:00PM 1 VS 6

1:00PM 3 VS 2

3:00PM 10 VS 4

5:00PM 9 VS 7

7:00PM 5 VS 8

Monday May 14

6:00PM

8:00PM

Tuesday May 15

6:00PM 6 VS 8

8:00PM 2 VS 4

Wednesday May 16

6:00PM

8:00PM

Thursday May 17

6:00PM 5 VS 7

8:00PM 1 VS 3 9 vs 10

Friday May 18

6:00PM

8:00PM
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CBC 2007

BRONCO NATIONAL RW #3 RW #4

Saturday May 19

9:00AM

11:00AM 9 VS 5

1:00PM 8 VS 2

3:00PM 3 VS 7 10 VS 1

5:00PM 4 VS 6

7:00PM

Monday May 21

6:00PM

8:00PM

Tuesday May 22

6:00PM 4 VS 1

8:00PM 7 VS 6

Wednesday May 23

6:00PM 5 VS 1

8:00PM 9 VS 8

Thursday May 24

6:00PM 3 VS 10

8:00PM 9 VS 2 8 VS 5

Friday May 25

6:00PM XXX XXX

8:00PM XXX XXX

Saturday May 26

9:00AM XXX XXX

11:00PM XXX XXX

1:00PM XXX XXX

3:00PM XXX XXX

5:00PM XXX XXX

7:00PM XXX XXX

Monday May 28

6:00PM XXX XXX

8:00PM XXX XXX

Tuesday May 29

6:00PM 9 VS 1

8:00PM 6 VS 4

Wednesday May 30

6:00PM

8:00PM

Thursday May 31

6:00PM 10 VS 5

8:00PM 7 VS 3 2 VS 8

Friday June 1 

6:00PM

8:00PM
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CBC 2007

BRONCO NATIONAL RW #3 RW #4

Saturday June 2

9:00AM

11:00AM 9 VS 4

1:00PM 8 VS 3

3:00PM 5 VS 10

5:00PM 6 VS 2

7:00PM 1 VS 7

Monday June 4

6:00PM

8:00PM

Tuesday June 5

6:00PM 1 VS 2

8:00PM 3 VS 4

Wednesday June 6

6:00PM

8:00PM

Thursday June 7

6:00PM 4 VS 7

8:00PM 10 VS 8 5 VS 6

Friday June 8

6:00PM

8:00PM

Saturday June 9

9:00AM

11:00PM 9 VS 1

1:00PM 10 VS 6

3:00PM 2 VS 7 3 VS 5

5:00PM 8 VS 4

7:00PM

Monday June 11

6:00PM

8:00PM

Tuesday June 12

6:00PM 9 VS 3

8:00PM 7 VS 5

Wednesday June 13

6:00PM

8:00PM

Thursday June 14

6:00PM 6 VS 1 2 VS 9

8:00PM 8 VS 10

Friday June 15

6:00PM

8:00PM

Saturday June 16

9:00AM

11:00PM 6 VS 5

1:00PM 4 VS 3

3:00PM 10 VS 9

5:00PM 2 VS 1

7:00PM 8 VS 7

Monday June 18

6:00PM 10 VS 7 6 VS 3

8:00PM 4 VS 2
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CBC 2007 GOYNE

BRONCO AMERICAN IB #13 RW #4 FIELD #3

Thursday April 19

6:00PM 1 VS 5

8:00PM 4 VS 8

Friday April 20

6:00PM 3 VS 9 2 VS 6

8:00PM 7 VS 10

Saturday April 21

9:00AM

11:00AM 2 VS 3

1:00PM  4 VS 5 

3:00PM 6 VS 7

5:00PM 8 VS 9

7:00PM 1 VS 10

Monday April 23

6:00PM

8:00PM

Tuesday April 24

6:00PM 8 VS 6

8:00PM 7 VS 4

Wednesday April 25

6:00PM

8:00PM

Thursday April 26

6:00PM 10 VS 2 5 VS 9

8:00PM 3 VS 1

Friday April 27

6:00PM

8:00PM

Saturday April 28

9:00AM

11:00PM 1 VS 4

1:00PM 5 VS 3

3:00PM 9 VS 6

5:00PM 7 VS 8

7:00PM 2 VS 10

Monday April 30

6:00PM

8:00PM

Tuesday May 1 

6:00PM 3 VS 6

8:00PM 1 VS 8

Wednesday May 2 

6:00PM

8:00PM

Thursday May 3

6:00PM 4 VS 10

8:00PM 7 VS 9 5 VS 2
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CBC 2007 GOYNE

BRONCO AMERICAN IB #13 RW #4 FIELD #3

Friday May 4

6:00PM

8:00PM

Saturday May 5

9:00AM

11:00AM 6 VS 9

1:00PM 10 VS 3

3:00PM 5 VS 4

5:00PM 8 VS 1

7:00PM 7 VS 2

Monday May 7

6:00PM

8:00PM

Tuesday May 8

6:00PM 4 VS 9

8:00PM 2 VS 5

Wednesday May 9

6:00PM

8:00PM

Thursday May 10

6:00PM 7 VS 1 3 VS 8

8:00PM 6 VS 10

Friday May 11

6:00PM

8:00PM

Saturday May 12

9:00AM

11:00PM 1 VS 6

1:00PM 3 VS 2

3:00PM 10 VS 4

5:00PM 9 VS 7

7:00PM 5 VS 8

Monday May 14

6:00PM

8:00PM

Tuesday May 15

6:00PM 6 VS 8

8:00PM 2 VS 4

Wednesday May 16

6:00PM

8:00PM

Thursday May 17

6:00PM 5 VS 7 9 vs 10

8:00PM 1 VS 3

Friday May 18

6:00PM

8:00PM
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CBC 2007 GOYNE

BRONCO AMERICAN IB #13 RW #4 FIELD #3

Saturday May 19

9:00AM

11:00AM 9 VS 5

1:00PM 8 VS 2

3:00PM 3 VS 7

5:00PM 4 VS 6

7:00PM 10 VS 1

Monday May 21

6:00PM

8:00PM

Tuesday May 22

6:00PM 4 VS 1

8:00PM 7 VS 6

Wednesday May 23

6:00PM 5 VS 1

8:00PM 9 VS 8

Thursday May 24

6:00PM 3 VS 10 8 VS 5

8:00PM 9 VS 2

Friday May 25

6:00PM XXX XXX

8:00PM XXX XXX

Saturday May 26

9:00AM XXX XXX

11:00PM XXX XXX

1:00PM XXX XXX

3:00PM XXX XXX

5:00PM XXX XXX

7:00PM XXX XXX

Monday May 28

6:00PM XXX XXX

8:00PM XXX XXX

Tuesday May 29

6:00PM 9 VS 1

8:00PM 6 VS 4

Wednesday May 30

6:00PM

8:00PM

Thursday May 31

6:00PM 10 VS 5 2 VS 8

8:00PM 7 VS 3

Friday June 1 

6:00PM

8:00PM
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CBC 2007 GOYNE

BRONCO AMERICAN IB #13 RW #4 FIELD #3

Saturday June 2

9:00AM

11:00AM 9 VS 4

1:00PM 8 VS 3

3:00PM 5 VS 10

5:00PM 6 VS 2

7:00PM 1 VS 7

Monday June 4

6:00PM

8:00PM

Tuesday June 5

6:00PM 1 VS 2

8:00PM 3 VS 4

Wednesday June 6

6:00PM

8:00PM

Thursday June 7

6:00PM 4 VS 7 5 VS 6

8:00PM 10 VS 8

Friday June 8

6:00PM

8:00PM

Saturday June 9

9:00AM

11:00PM 9 VS 1

1:00PM 10 VS 6

3:00PM 2 VS 7

5:00PM 8 VS 4

7:00PM 3 VS 5

Monday June 11

6:00PM

8:00PM

Tuesday June 12

6:00PM 9 VS 3

8:00PM 7 VS 5

Wednesday June 13

6:00PM

8:00PM

Thursday June 14

6:00PM 6 VS 1

8:00PM 8 VS 10 2 VS 9

Friday June 15

6:00PM

8:00PM

Saturday June 16

9:00AM

11:00PM 6 VS 5

1:00PM 4 VS 3

3:00PM 10 VS 9

5:00PM 2 VS 1

7:00PM 8 VS 7

Monday June 18

6:00PM 10 VS 7

8:00PM 4 VS 2 6 VS 3
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